M1-630

BUREAU HASTINGS PARK OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form. JAPANESE SECTION

ONAL INFORMATION	
E: MIYANOTO, Tatsuo	Ave., Vancouver, B. C.
一个一个时间,这一个一位,这一位,这个一个一个时间的一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	SEX: Male AGE: 29
ISTRATION NUMBER 09020	(Pensimera rold)!
	where under what name and whether carried on by yourself or in
(If any business or businesses carried on, state thership with anyone; if partnership, give partnership with anyone;	where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself or in timer's name.) Noth Ave., Vancouver, B. C.
Himself, at 44	Ol W. 10th Ave., Vancouver, B. C.
Vee .	
ARRIED?	
AME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:	4401 W. 10th Ave., Vancouver, B.C.
DDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:	States (N)
	4401 W. 10th Ave., Vancouver, B. C.
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:	4401 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
	three years old.
	three years old
AGE OF CHILDREN:	PERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars give
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION	PERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given). None
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION	PERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars give
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION	PERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given). None
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION	PERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given). None
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION	PERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given). None
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY. L LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION	PERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given). None
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION	PERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given). None
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION	PERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given). None MPROVEMENTS: Bone
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTION. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION. 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IN	PERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given in the second
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTION. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION. 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IN	PERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given in the second
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PRODUCTION AND DESCRIPTION 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IN 3. INSURANCE (Give particular)	MPROVEMENTS: None ars; state where policies are) None None None
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PRODUCTION AND DESCRIPTION 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IN 3. INSURANCE (Give particular	PERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given in the second
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PRODUCTION AND DESCRIPTION 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IN 3. INSURANCE (Give particular)	PERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given in the second
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTIES. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IN	MPROVEMENTS: None ars; state where policies are) None None None
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTIES. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IN	PERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given in the second
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTIES. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IN	MPROVEMENTS: None None None None None None None repayable) Rone Rone Rone Rone None Rone

7.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:	HODO.
8.	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:	None
9.	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN	None
	TEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED	
1.	at 4401 W. 10th Ave., Vancouver, B. C.	suite at the rear,
2.	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Mr. Orr. 4066	W. 8th Ave., Vancouver
3.	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WE	HICH PAID:
4.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE:	ione
5.		hat date paid)
6.	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:	
I.	ATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE A	OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES, AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:
2.	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY	AND PETS
J.	GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HA CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY. None	VING ANY INTEREST IN, OR

	FILE No
INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY:	None
MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON	PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF None
MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debt.	s assigned and if so, to whom)
7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTI	HER SECURITIES (State whereabouts) None
8. BANK ACCOUNTS:	None
for Takeo Miyamoto, amount \$370.00, possession. O. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. No. 1, well gross trust agreement for the possession of the owner. L. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	Manus No.33, Atlas Royalties \$250.00, details of same in
LABILITIES: I. PERSONAL DEBTS:	None
2 TRADE DEBTS:	None
Owns A house in Japan.	
I certify that the above information is true and completery description in any protected area in British Columbia and indirect.	
Dated this 7th day of April	Tatous Minami
(Signal	ture) Tatsuo Mijamo
Witness Witness	

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

ur File No. //90 ull Name : /// A HO (Sur	Date
egistration No. 09020	Male - Female Age 451.15
Frmer Address	Hedre Hay Dan &C
ate Evacuated	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - Nations (check)
resent Address	uned May 16/42 yo moon Jow Delostel Morney Janks he he he
erried - Single (oheck)	Name of Wife (unenga) Hasake
ame of Mother FUNUMARA	Name of Husband Ine White of Father Koseh. (Sud) Lake (4/26/1/39
Kazuko (F) 24/	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
Requested by // //	Registered with Custodisn (Yes or No)
dditional Information	March. lura a cas.

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File No. - Ex. Int. 630

April 16th, 1947

Re: Tatsuo MIYAMOTO - #09020 (Former P/W A-490)

Specified Articles:

A car is noted on the R.C.M.P. Information sheet as belonging to the above Japanese person. There is no evidence on file that a car was owned by Tatsuo MIYAMOTO and it is therefore assumed that the care was disposed of by this Evacuee prior to the date set, under Order-in-Council, on which surrender of such vehicles was to be made to the Custodian.

Accounts Receivable:

In his JP form dated April 7th, 1942 Mr. Miyomoto declared the following: "#33 Atlas Royalties No. 1 well gross trust agreement for \$250.00, details of same in the possession of the owner".

On June 11th, 1942, the Pruiential Trust Company advised that Tatsuo Miyomoto had the Certificate in question transferred out of his name on April 22nd, 1942 and the Royalty was re-registered in Certificate #35 in the name of Musako Miyomoto, 143 Dunlevy Street, Vancouver. The Prudential Trust forwarded to this office a cheque in the amount of \$2.74 in favour of Tatsuo, being distribution of dividends up to March 30th, 1942. This amount was credited to Tatsuo Miyomoto's account with the Custodian in June, 1942.

Life Insurance:

Mr. Tatsuo Miyomoto is the beneficiary of the Prudential Insurance Ricy No. 392704173 declared by him in his JP form dated April 7, 1942. No action regarding this insurance has been taken by the Custodian except to advise the above Company on January 21, 1943, that any monies that might become due to the beneficiary under the policy should be forwarded to the Custodian on behalf of the beneficiary.

No further reference is made on file to this insurance.

NOTE: In his JP form under the heading "Remarks" the above Japanese person declared that he 'Owns a house in Japan'. No further reference is made to this house.

NO OTHER PROPERTY OF ANY KIND WHATSOEVER BELONGING TO THE ABOVE JAPANESE PERSON IS REVEALED ON THIS FILE.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file:

E. Robertson

file to, Ex. Int. 636

April 16, 1947.

Be: Tatano MITAMOTO - 409020.

Of April 12, 1961, The Vencourer Coronal Respirat longer of chairs in the Assess of \$1.00,00 against the Atore Japanese person. There is necessary on this to indicate that are Mayamata has been written to in competitor with this claim. A letter is now being formulated to this Japanese person for confirmation of the above claim and to find out that prespects there are for its settlement.

To be tooky we recalled to our letter to Miramoto of April 16, 1927, to apply the first state of Miramoto of April 16, 1927, to apply the first state of Miramoto of April 16, 1927, to apply the first state of Miramoto of Miramoto of the April 1927 to the contract to work the mail credit behave of the April on this day. No really her been recalled at this date, therefore the weekly of the Miramoto of the April 1927 to the last the Miramoto of the Miramoto of

to other custom execute on \$120 decime. The there beginning process.

The above summary is contified to be in accordance with the information on file:

DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN PHONE PACIFIC 6181 BOS ROYAL BANK BLDG. PLEASE REPER TO JAPANESE EVACUATION SECTION HASTINGS AND GRANVILLE FILE No. 2.1.630 VANCOUVER, B. C. May 5th, 1947. EVACUATION SECTION Rec'd MAY 1 9 1947 File No. X//630 Mr. Tatsuo MIYOMOTO. Reg. No. 09020. c/o Moose Jaw Hostel. Moose Jaw, Saskatchewan. Dear Siri We wrote to you on April 16th pointing out that a claim has been filed against you for \$128.65 by the Vancouver General Hospital but do not appear to have received a reply. We are assuming, therefore, that this debt is owed by you and unless we hear from you by May 19th to the contrary we will proceed to apply this small balance of \$4.44 in your account on this debt. For your convenience a stamped and addressed envelope is enclosed. Yours truly, 2 Kalentin E. Robertson. Office of the Custodian. Enc. 1 General highestal debt. OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN - Enemy Section

File No. 630

IAME MIYAMOTO, Tatsuo

Reg. No. 09020 P/W A-490

Information on this file discloses:

- 1. This Internee has a credit balance of \$2.74, being a distribution of dividends up to March 30, 1942, on Atlas Royalty No. 1 Well.
- 2. The above named is Beneficiary under Prudential Life Insurance Policy No. 392704173, on the life of his son, Takeo MIYAMOTO.
- 3. There is a claim filed against this Internee by the Vancouver General Hospital, amounting to \$128.65.

DATED this 19th day of October A.D.1945

COMPILED BY J. Foy

274

Victoria Building, 7 O'Connor St., Ottown, Ontario, Tune 30th, 1942. I enclose terest to a topolis on loss tops of the above mentioned policy from the Prudential Insurance Company of Newark, M.J., U.S.A., who have been requested to sent all tubure communications dissectly to you without any reference to this office. Yours truly,

(Y.X.A. Biven)

for Assistant Deputy Custodien.

G.V. Morberson, Bag., 501 Royal Bank Bldg., VANGOUVER, S.C.

THE CUSTODIAN
DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE
VICTORIA BLDG., 7 OF COSNOR STREET
OTTAKA, CANADA

THE CUSTODIAN
REGULATIONS RESPECTING
TRADING WITH THE ENEMY (1939)

PORM "D"

Ref. No. . 630 . .
From the . Brudential Insurance Company
Date of Discovery.

o K Fy

Particulars of Life Insurance Policies and Annuity Contracts on Life of an Enemy

N.B. Separate forms should be used for each policy or annuity contract for each "enemy."

Date of Policy (i.e. due date of first July 3, 1939 Policy No. 392704173. regular premium) Plan of Policy Life Immured 20 Year Payment Life Takeo Miyamoto January 26. 1939 Born Sum Assured or 4401 W. 10th Ave., Vancouver, B.C. \$200 (Ultimate Amount \$575) Address Amount of Annuity Comer - if third Premium - Amount party insurance -25 cents None How Payable Address Weekly Due Dates Monday Tatsuo Miyamoto - P/W P.1419 Bemeficiaries Addresses Not given. Policy Loans (automatic or otherwise) Relationship to Father Approximate Cash Value, if any, including Life Insured dividends, after deducting all policy None indebtedness Record of Current Assignments Extended Insurance Nature of Automatic Non-forfeiture (other than to company for None Provision policy loan) - give names and addresses -March 8, 1943. Approximate Cancellation Date under Automatic Non-forfeiture

Special Notes:

Policy 392704173 was issued at age one on the life of Takeo Kiyamoto, sone of Tatsuo Miyamoto who made application for this insurance.

Prudential Trust Company Ltd., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B.C. Dear Sirs: Re: Miyamoto, Tatsuo - and - Atlas Royalties Number 1 Well Gross I have your letter of June 11th with enclosures and wish to thank you for same. The cheque for \$2.74, which I understand is due to T. Mivamoto under distribution of dividends up to March 30th, 1942, will be deposited to his account. Since the roy lty has been transferred and is now registered in the name of Musako Miy-amoto, this being done before the above noted man was interned, it will be quite in order for you to for ard any further correspondence, royalty distrubutions, etc. to Mr. Mudako Miyamoto. Your co-operation in this matter is greatly appreciated. Yours truly, Bigar T. Read For (G.W. McPherson) Authorized Deputy of the Secretary of State and/or Custodian FC/DG

630

501 Royal Bank Bldg..

Vancouver, B.C.,

June 15t , 1942.

Prudential Trust Company

EDISTRIED CARLE ADDRESS
"PRUTRUSCO"
CODES USED
A S C IS TO EDITION

HEAD OFFICE MONTREAL

PA CIFIC 7448-744

210-215 STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG 475 HOWE STREET

VANCOUVER. B. C.

June 11th, 1942.

Rec'd JUN 1 2 1942

File No. 630.

Ans.

Reletted

Gustadian of Enemy Property, Japanese Division, Royal Benk Building, Vancouver, B.C.

Dear Sirs:- Re: Your File No. 630 - Miyamoto, Tatsuo - Atlas Royalties Number 1 Well Gross

With reference to your letter of June 3rd in connection with the above we wish to advise you that Tatsuo Miyemoto had the certificate in question transferred out of his name on April 22, 1942. The royalty was re-registered in Certificate No. 35 in the name of Musako Miyamoto, 145 Dunlevy Ave., Vancouver, B.C.

We would appreciate your advice as to whether or not it is in order to forward correspondence, royalty distributions, etc., to Mr. Musako Miyamoto in this connection.

We enclose herewith cheque No. 3822 drawn on our Trust Account No. 2 for \$2.74 in favour of Tatsuo Miyamoto and dated April 25, 1942. This cheque has been held by us pending receipt of instructions from your office and same is forwarded to you in accordance with your letter of June 3rd above referred to.

Yours very truly,

PRUDENTIAL TRUST COMPANY, Limited

The later Officer.

G.